
Coniraya

Maplins

Groyne

House

Chatsworth

Brook House

Sub Sta

Netherstone

Shingle

Stage

Groyne

The Tees

ST ANDREW'S ROAD

View

Bank

Groyne

The Watch House

Lime House

Cottage

FS

Lavender

Shingle

Mulberry Cottage

Coast

Grangewood

The Old Green

Mulberry

Home Green

Plashes

The Beach House

Sandbanks

Foreshore

Manisty

Juanda

Innings

Groyne

6.0m

The Quest

Bluebell Lodge

Mulberry

Flackley Ash

Little House

Wild  Air

Mayo

The Cottage

Highberries

Westbury House

Porthgain

House

Groyne

Tokai-So

3.3m

Bofors

El

Sea House

House

House

Lemanis

LB

CO
AS

T R
OA

D

Fa irfield

The

Swallow

Crossways

MADEIRA ROAD

Garden House

608400.00

608400.00

608500.00

608500.00

608600.00

608600.00

12
47

00
.00

12
47

00
.00

12
48

00
.00

12
48

00
.00

12
49

00
.00

12
49

00
.00´

0 20 40 60 8010
Meters

Contains Ordnance Survey data 
© Crown copyright and database right 2020
Folkestone & Hythe District Council 100019677 
 

20/0690/FH
Sandbanks
Coast Road
Littlestone


